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Q1 Do you agree that we should plan for
around 35 dwellings?
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Total 284
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out the amou...
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98.95% 282

1.05% 3

Q2 Do you agree that the Gladman proposal
off Benefield Road and Old Dry Lane is not
a suitable housing option for the reasons

set out in the independent inspector's
report?
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96.48% 274

3.52% 10

Q3 Do you agree that a landscape buffer
between the built-up area of the village and

the bypass should be protected?
Answered: 284 Skipped: 4
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72.34% 204

27.66% 78

Q4 Do you agree that the Brigstock
Camp site is unsuitable for housing

development?
Answered: 282 Skipped: 6
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Q5 We have put the five sites in order of
preference according to the sustainability
assessment. Please rank the sites yourself

with 1 being your most preferred site.
Answered: 273 Skipped: 15
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75.71% 212

24.29% 68

Q6 Are there any other sites which should
be considered?
Answered: 280 Skipped: 8
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90.00% 252

10.00% 28

Q7 Do you agree that the priority for new
housing is small and medium sized

dwellings (1-3 bedrooms) including homes
designed for older people?

Answered: 280 Skipped: 8

Total 280
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Q8 What is your name?
Answered: 265 Skipped: 23
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Q9 What is your property number?
Answered: 263 Skipped: 25
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Q10 What is your postcode?
Answered: 270 Skipped: 18
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Q11 At what email address would you like
to be contacted?

Answered: 212 Skipped: 76
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57.46% 154

42.54% 114

Q12 Do you have any further comments?
Answered: 268 Skipped: 20
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